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Rack N Roll
Your Quoted Price May
Increase If Restaurants

Have Increased Their Menu
Prices

Notice
Drivers receive 100% of your tip. Any
order without a tip can be refused by

a driver. Please let drivers know if
you plan to tip with cash when they

confirm your order. The delivery
charge is not a driver tip. Thank You!

Dessert
Brownie Ala Mode $7.80
Apple Doughnut Ice Cream
Sandwich

$9.00

Cheesecake $9.00

Breakfast
Served w/ tots and toast.

Bacon, Egg and Cheese
Sandwich

$11.40

Steak, Egg and Cheese
Sandwich

$12.60

Chicken and Eggs $14.40
Country Fried Steak and Eggs$16.80
12 oz. Steak and Eggs $27.00

Starters
Basket of Fries $6.60
Basket of Tots $6.60
Basket of Waffle Fries $7.80
Chips and Queso $8.40
Fried Pickles $9.60
Hushpuppy Basket $6.60
Jalapeno Poppers $9.00
Mini Corn Dogs and Fries $10.80
Tater Tot Fondue $10.20
Mozzarella Cheese Curds $10.80
Fried Mushrooms $10.20
Cheeseburger Sliders $12.00
BBQ Pork Sliders (3) $12.00
Loaded Tater Tots $12.00

Comes with cheese, bacon, chives,
and sourcream. Add chilli for
Upcharge

Buffalo Shrimp $15.00
Fried and tossed in buffalo sauce.

Sampler Platter $13.80
Choose 3: Cheese Sticks, Fried

Pickles, Fries, Fried Mushrooms,
Jalapeno Bottlecaps or Mini Corn
Dogs.

Soups and Salads
Bowl of Chili $6.30

Bowl of house-made Chili
Chicken and Sausage
Jambalaya

$9.00

Buffalo Chicken Lettuce Wedge$12.60

Lunch Specials
Monday thru Friday 11am to 3pm
Meat and 2 Sides $13.80
Meat and 3 Sides $15.60
LS Half Sandwich & Soup
Combo

$13.80

No Side
LS Southern Fried Chicken
Salad

$13.80

No Side
LS Shrimp Po' Boy $14.40

1 Side
LS Blackened Shrimp and Grits$15.60

1 Side
Extra Dressing

Ranch Dressing $0.90
Bleu Cheese Dressing $0.90

Burgers
1/3 lb. built to order - add another patty
to make it a 1/2 lb. burger. All Burgers

come w/ your choice of one of our
signature sides.

The Classic Burger $13.80
Lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles,

mayo and your choice of cheese.
The Black and Bleu Burger $14.40

Blackened w/ bleu cheese
crumbled dressing.

The Smokehouse Burger $15.60
BBQ Sauce, bacon and onion rings

Mac Attack Burger $15.00
Bacon w/ Mac and Cheese piled

on top.
Mushroom Swiss Burger $14.40

Mushrooms covered in swiss
cheese and brown gravy.

The Breakfast Burger $16.20
The Classic topped w/ applewood

bacon, a fried egg and cracked black
pepper.

The Voodoo Burger $16.20
Bacon, jalapenos, cream cheese,

pepper jelly, lettuce, tomato, pickles
and onions.

The Whole Damn Barn Burger $27.00
The Classic topped w/ a chicken

breast, pulled pork, sliced ham,
bacon, a fried egg and American
cheese.

Tacos
All tacos served w/ house made

jalapeno slaw, cilantro and pico de
gallo.

Jack's Chopped Pork Tacos $12.60
Blackened Chicken Tacos $13.80
Grilled Shrimp Tacos $15.00
Tequila Lime Steak Tacos $13.80
Southwestern Fish Tacos (3) $15.00

Corn and black bean salsa, lettuce,
cheese and jalapeno ranch.

Quesadillas

Dinners
Cabbage Rolls Dinner (3) $17.40

Our cabbage rolls are a old family
recipe brought back from Poland
during WW2. Cooked rice and
sauteed onions mixed w/ our
seasoned beef and wrapped in
cabbage leaves and simmered until
tender and succulent. They can't be
beat. Served w/ your choice of
Sourdough toast or Cornbread.

Chicken Fingers Dinner $13.80
Country Fried Steak Dinner $17.40

Covered in white gravy. Served w/
2 sides and Texas toast or
Cornbread.

Blackened Shrimp and Grits $19.80
Hamburger Steak Dinner $13.80

Cooked w/ green peppers, onions
and mushrooms and covered in
brown gravy. Served w/ 2 sides and
Texas toast or Cornbread.

Siracha Lime Chicken Dinner $19.20
Seasoned Chicken Breasts topped

w/ diced tomatoes, onions and
covered in Provolone cheese. Served
w/ 2 sides and Texas toast or
Cornbread.

Catfish Dinner $20.40
2 fried or grilled catfish fillets,

served w/ 2 sides, toast or
hushpuppies.

Shrimp Dinner $20.40
10 fried or grilled shrimp, served w/

2 sides, toast or hushpuppies.
Seafood Combo $25.20
12 oz. Ribeye Steak Dinner $27.60

12 oz. Hand cut Ribeye served w/
2 sides and Texas toast. Add 6
Shrimp for a little more.

Pulled Pork Dinner Plate $13.80

Wings Your Way
$3 Extra for All Drums or All Flats per

each 10 wings. Served w/ Chips.
Substitute Fries for a little more.
10 Wings $16.20
50 Wings $74.40
100 Wings $140.40
Boneless Wings and Fries $13.80

Sandwiches, Wraps and
More

The Club Sandwich $13.20
Turkey, ham, applewood smoked

bacon, American and cheddar
cheese, lettuce, tomatoes and mayo
on a sourdough bun.

The Philly Cheesesteak
Sandwich

$13.20

Thinly sliced steak cooked w/
grilled green peppers and onions
covered in Provolone cheese.

Buffalo Chicken Philly
Sandwich

$13.80
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Iceberg Lettuce, crumbled bleu
cheese, bacon, tomato, house-made
Bleu Cheese and Buffalo Chicken.

Chicken Caesar Salad $13.80
with Caesar Dressing

Pulled Pork Salad $12.60
Cheddar and American Cheese

and Pickles.
Southern Fried Chicken Salad$13.80

Substitute Pulled Pork or Shrimp
for a little more.

Traditional Club Salad $14.40
Our Famous Traditional Club Salad

w/ smoked turkey, ham, diced bacon,
American and cheddar cheese,
boiled egg and choice of dressing.

Traditional Quesadilla (Cheese)$10.20
Cheese and Pico De Gallo.

Buffalo Chicken Quesadilla $12.00
Southwestern Chicken
Quesadilla

$12.00

Made w/ Southwestern Style Salsa
w a side of Jalapeno Ranch.

Pizzadilla $10.80
Pepperoni, cheese and pizza

sauce.
Meat Lovers Pizzadilla $12.60

Pepperoni, ham, bacon, cheese
and pizza sauce.

Signature Sides
Mashed Potatoes $3.90
Mac & Cheese $5.10
Collard Greens $3.90
Fried Okra $3.90
Black Eyed Peas $3.90
Bourbon and Bacon Brussel
Sprouts

$5.10

Side House Salad $5.10
Side Caesar Salad $5.10
Slaw $3.90
Spicy Slaw $3.90
French Fries $3.90
Tater Tots $3.90
Waffle Fries $5.10
Boiled Cabbage $3.90
Zucchini and Squash $5.10
Cheese Grits $5.10

peppers and onions covered in
Provolone cheese.

4 Cheese Grilled Cheese
Sandwich

$9.00

American cheese, Swiss cheese,
Muenster cheese and Cheddar
cheese.

Pulled Pork Grilled Cheese
Sandwich

$12.60

Fried or Grilled Chicken
Sandwich

$13.80

Buffalo Chicken Sandwich $13.80
The BLT (Bacon, Lettuce and
Tomato) Sandwich

$11.40

Catfish Po Boy $15.60
Hand breaded catfish w/ lettuce,

tomato and house made remoulade
sauce.

Shrimp Po' Boy $15.60
Hand breaded shrimp w/ lettuce,

tomato and house made remoulade
sauce.

Half Sandwich & Soup Combo $12.60
Grilled Chicken Wrap $13.20

Cajun or buffalo chicken breast w/
lettuce, tomato, jalapeno, red onion,
bacon, cheese and BBQ ranch.

Bacon and Cheese Fries $10.80
Bacon and Cheese Waffle Fries$12.00
French Dip $13.20
Piggy Fries $15.00

Jack's chopped Pork, slaw, pickles
and cheese.

Nachos Supreme $13.80
Beef, Chicken or Pork served w/

lettuce, tomato, onions, jalapenos,
salsa, sour cream and queso cheese.

Jack's Chopped Pork Sandwich$11.40
House Made Jack Daniels BBQ

Sauce and Slaw.
Rack N Roll
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